Rev. 1.0, 2025
Product Specification
Ver. 1.4, 2025www.s-tech.com.au
Product Features
• Baseplate 129x179mm
• 60mm OD x 200mm Spigot
• Designed to carry a maximum load of 8kg
• Hot Dip Galvanised Steel
Specification Dimensions
Model SL-WP60-200-G SL-WP60-200-PC
Colour Silver (Galvanised) Black
Spigot 60mm OD
Housing Hot Dipped Galvanised Steel
Dimension (Outreach) Ø60 x 200mm
Dimension (Base) 129 x 179mm
Maximum Load 8kg
Weight 1.2kg
Warranty 1 Year
Streetlight Accessories
Wall Plate
OD 60mm
20
0
m
m
179mm
1
29
m
m
130mm
80
m
m
ID 53mm